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2,000 £ T| 44,000 M| 55,000 4| 65,000 4] 81,250 | 108,000 | 135, 000 1

T 3,000 [ | 51,000 | 63,750 3| 76,000 3| 95,000 [9| 126, 000 4| 157, 500 [
200 i 1,000 [T C| 44,000 9| 55,000 9| 65,000 9| 81,250 7| 108, 000 [I| 135, 000 I
s 2,000 [ F | 52,000 | 65,000 | 78,000 | 97,500 4| 130, 000 [| 162, 500 [
3,000 [ F | 61,000 | 76,250 3| 91,000 [ 113, 750 [9| 152, 000 | 190, 000 [
300 i 1,000 [TEC| 58,000 | 72,500 9| 87,000 9| 108, 750 | 144, 000 [J| 180, 000 [T
5 2,000 [ F¢| 70,000 [ 87,500 [ 105, 000 3| 131, 250 [9| 173, 000 | 216, 250 [
3,000 [ F ¢| 82,000 ] 102, 500 [| 122, 000 3| 152, 500 [ | 202, 000 9| 252, 500 [
1,000 [T | 72,000 9] 90,000 | 108,000 | 135, 000 7| 180, 000 [| 225, 000 [T

400 Jifs
+c 2,000 % | 87,000 1| 108, 750 11| 130, 000 [ 162, 500 3| 216, 000 [ | 270, 000 [
3,000 [ F | 102, 000 | 127, 500 | 152, 000 3| 190, 000 [ | 252, 000 [ | 315, 000 [
1,000 [ C| 87,000 9] 108, 750 [| 130, 000 [J| 162, 500 7| 216, 000 [I| 270, 000 [T

500 Ji
s 2,000 [ F | 104, 000 | 130, 000 [I| 156, 000 | 195, 000 [J| 260, 000 [ | 325, 000 [
3,000 [ F | 122, 000 | 152, 500 [| 182, 000 [ | 227, 500 [9| 303, 000 [ | 378, 750 [
500 Ji 1,000 [F C| 116, 000 9| 145, 000 4| 173, 000 9| 216, 250 [| 288, 000 [| 360, 000 [
EHBZD 2,000 [ F -¢| 139, 000 1| 173, 750 [| 208, 000 [ | 260, 000 [J| 346, 000 [9| 432, 500 [
B 3,000 [ F | 162, 000 1| 202, 500 [1I| 243, 000 | 303, 750 9| 404, 000 [J| 505, 000 [

FEHERNT B3 3, 000 H A2 B 2 2560 AT, 1,000 HE TE2#E4T I L, 13,000
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HiF 2 (X435 1Q)

JRE Jifs £

FARDTT ik

AR

AT 30 BffE) & To
EES

HIE 30 Reff] &8 %
60 FFfEl £ COEZE

H [ 60 W] 288 X %
lEES

AR
H #

LU ERINEE
H #H

FFIA A
H #

19 I
H %

GREIERIDE]
s #H

A
H #

40 J&
T

1,000 HE T

12, 000

15, 000

17,000 M

21, 250 [

27,000

33,750 M

3,000 HE T

15, 000 M

18, 750

22,000 M

27,500 [

36, 000

45, 000 14

5,000 H£ T

18, 000

22,500 M

27,000 M

33,750 M

45, 000 1

56, 250 M

10,000 £ T

22,000 1Y

27,500 M

33,000 M

41, 250

54, 000 1

67, 500 [

15,000 £ T

26, 000 [

32,500 M

38,000 M

47,500

63, 000 [

78,750 M

20,000 £ T

30, 000 M

37,500 M

44, 000

55, 000 M

72,000 M

90, 000 14

60 J&
ENE

1,000 H% C

14, 000 M

17,500 M

21,000 M

26, 250 1

35,000

43, 750 1

3,000 HE£ T

19, 000 M

23,750 M

28,000 M

35,000

46, 000 1

57,500 M

5,000 £ T

23,000 14

28,750 M

35,000 M

43,750 [

57,000

71,250 H

10,000 £ T

28, 000 14

35,000 M

42, 000 4

52, 500 [

69, 000 4

86, 250 [

15,000 £ T

32,000 M

40, 000 4

48, 000 [

60, 000 [

80, 000 1

100, 000 M

20,000 £ T

37,000 M

46, 250 [

55, 000 M

68, 750 M

92, 000 1

115, 000 M

80 Jif
£T

1,000 F & T

17,000 M

21,250 M

25,000 M

31,250 M

41, 000 4

51,250 M

3,000 HE T

23,000 4

28,750 M

33,000 M

41, 250

55, 000

68, 750 [

5,000 HE£ T

28, 000 [

35,000 M

41, 000 4

51,250 1

68, 000 [

85, 000 [

10,000 HE T

34,000 M

42, 500

50, 000 M

62, 500 1

82, 000

102, 500 M

15,000 £ T

39,000 M

48, 750 4

58, 000 H

72,500 [

96, 000 4

120, 000 M

20,000 HE T

44, 000 14

55, 000 M

66, 000 [

82, 500 [

109, 000 M

136, 250 1

120 Ji&
ERS

1,000 HE T

20, 000 14

25,000 M

30, 000 M

37,500 M

49, 000 1

61,250 [

3,000 HE T

27,000 14

33,750 M

40, 000 [

50, 000 [

65, 000 [

81, 250 1Y

5,000 H£ T

33,000 M

41, 250 [

49, 000 [

61,250 M

81, 000 4

101, 250 M

10,000 £ T

40, 000 14

50, 000 M

59, 000 M

73,750 M

98, 000

122,500 M

15,000 H£ T

46, 000 [

57,500 M

69, 000 [

86, 250 [

114, 000 M

142,500 M

20,000 HE£ T

53,000 M

66, 250 [

79,000 M

98, 750 1

130, 000 M

162, 500 M

160 Ji
ENE

1,000 HE T

26, 000 4

32,500 H

38,000 M

47,500 [

62, 000

77,500 H

3,000 HE T

34, 000 M

42, 500 4

50, 000 M

62, 500 [

82, 000

102, 500 M

5,000 H£ T

42, 000 1Y

52,500 M

62, 000 [

77,500 M

102, 000 M

127,500 M

10,000 £ T

50, 000 M

62, 500 [

75,000 M

93, 750

123, 000 M

153, 750 M

15,000 £ T

58, 000 M

72,500 M

87,000 [

108, 750 M

143, 000 M

178, 750 M

20,000 £ T

67, 000 [

83, 750

100, 000 M

125, 000 1

164, 000 M

205, 000 14

200 J
ENE

1,000 H% C

30, 000 M

37,500 M

45, 000 [

56, 250 1

74,000 M

92, 500 4

3,000 HE£ T

40, 000 4

50, 000 M

60, 000 [

75,000 1

98, 000

122,500 M

5,000 £ T

50, 000 M

62, 500 4

74,000 H

92, 500 [

122,000 1

152, 500

10,000 £ T

60, 000 4

75,000 M

89, 000 4

111,250 M

147,000 M

183, 750

15,000 £ T

70, 000 M

87,500 [

104, 000

130, 000

171, 000 M

213, 750 1Y

20,000 £ T

80, 000 1Y

100, 000

119, 000

148, 750 M

196, 000 M

245, 000 14

300 Ji
£T

1,000 F & T

40, 000 4

50, 000 M

59, 000 M

73,750 M

98, 000

122,500 M

3,000 HE T

53, 000 M

66, 250 [

79,000 M

98, 750

130, 000 M

162, 500 M

5,000 HE£ T

66, 000 [

82, 500 [

98, 000 [

122,500 M

162, 000 M

202, 500 [

10,000 H£ T

79,000 M

98, 750 [

118, 000 M

147,500 M

195, 000 M

243, 750 1

15,000 £ T

92, 000 4

115, 000 M

138, 000 H

172,500 M

227,000 4

283, 750 4

20,000 HE£ T

105, 000 H

131, 250

157, 000

196, 250 [

260, 000 [

325, 000 4
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JAEJF

THZED ik

HALRR

HIE 30 Bl £ Ccd
B

HH 30 Bl &8 %
60 FFfE] £ TOEE

A 60 il = 2 5

TR
H #

CUI RIS
H #H

FFHIA A
H #H

19 I
H #H

GREIERIVE]
s #H

A
H #

400 Jif
ERS

1,000 HE T

50, 000 M

62, 500 [

74,000 M

92, 500

122, 000 M

152, 500 M

3,000 HE T

66, 000 [

82, 500 [

98, 000 [

122, 500

163, 000 H

203, 750 14

5,000 H£ T

82, 000 [

102, 500 M

122, 000 M

152, 500

203, 000 14

253, 750 1Y

10,000 £ T

98, 000 14

122, 500 M

147, 000 M

183, 750 M

244, 000 Y

305, 000 14

15,000 H£ T

114, 000 M

142, 500 M

171, 000 M

213, 750 1

285, 000 [

356, 250 [

20,000 HE£ T

131,000 M

163, 750 M

196, 000 M

245, 000 1

325,000 4

406, 250

500 Ji
ENE

1,000 HE T

59, 000 M

73,750 M

88, 000 4

110,000 [

146, 000 1

182, 500 M

3,000 HE T

78,000 M

97, 500 4

117,000 M

146, 250 M

195, 000 1

243, 750 4

5,000 H£ T

98, 000 4

122, 500

146, 000

182, 500

243, 000 1Y

303, 750 1Y

10,000 £ T

118, 000 M

147, 500

176, 000

220, 000 [

292, 000 1Y

365, 000 14

15,000 £ T

137,000 M

171, 250

205, 000 [

256, 250 1

341, 000 4

426, 250

20,000 £ T

156, 000 H

195, 000

234, 000 4

292, 500

389, 000 1Y

486, 250

750 Jifs
ENE

1,000 H% C

78,000 M

97,500 4

117,000 M

146, 250 M

195, 000 M

243, 750 1

3,000 HE£ T

104, 000 M

130, 000 M

156, 000 M

195, 000 M

260, 000 1

325,000 14

5,000 £ T

130, 000 H

162, 500

195, 000 H

243, 750 [

324, 000 4

405, 000 M

10,000 £ T

156, 000 M

195, 000 H

234, 000 4

292, 500 [

389, 000

486, 250

15,000 £ T

182, 000 M

227,500 4

273, 000 4

341, 250 M

454, 000 1

567, 500 1Y

20,000 £ T

208, 000 4

260, 000 4

312, 000 4

390, 000 1

519, 000 1Y

648, 750 1Y

750 Ji
EHEZB5

e

1,000 F % T

98, 000 4

122, 500

146, 000 M

182, 500 M

243, 000 1Y

303, 750 14

3,000 HE T

130, 000 M

162, 500 M

195, 000 M

243, 750

324, 000 4

405, 000

5,000 HE£ T

162, 000 M

202, 500 4

243, 000 4

303, 750

405, 000

506, 250 [

10,000 H£ T

195, 000 M

243, 750 1

292, 000 4

365, 000 1

486, 000

607, 500 [

15,000 £ T

228, 000 4

285, 000 4

341, 000 4

426, 250 [

567, 000 4

708, 750 4

20,000 HE T

260, 000 4

325, 000 4

389, 000 [

486, 250 [

648, 000 [

810, 000 4

FEYEBALER 28 20, 000 28 2 2356 O HEHL. 5,000 HE TEH4 Z &2, 120, 000

HE <) ofEofAENT, 15,000 HE Tl O8AEOHEHED

60
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HlE& 3 (X455 13)

HREOITE gpg o pmzco | AU BREAZ@EL | AR 20 AR L0
. Pz 19 [ E TORES R
g ERFI | BRI | SERRDR | SRR | ERFE | SR
B (i A ®ml|B @m|A ®m| A ®m| B m|B
45 ot 1,000 FFE T 9,000 F| 11,250 4| 13,000 | 16,250 4 21,000 H| 26,250
e 3,000 HZE | 12,000 M| 15,000 9| 17,000 | 21,250 [ 28,000 H| 35,000 4
5,000 £ | 15,000 | 17,500 9| 21,000 | 26,250 [ 34,000 FH| 42,500 M
60 1,000 [ FE | 12,000 H| 15,000 | 17,000 | 21,250 [ 27,000 M| 33, 750 [
Fc 3,000 HE-C| 15,000 4| 18,750 M| 22,000 M| 27,500 H 36, 000 4| 45,000 M
5,000 £ | 18,000 9| 22,500 4| 27,000 4| 33,750 4 45, 000 | 56, 250
90 1,000 [ FE T| 14,000 M| 17,500 | 21,000 4| 26,250 M 35,000 4| 43,750 M
*c 3,000 HEC| 19,000 /9| 23,750 4| 28,000 4| 35,000 46, 000 H| 57,500 M
5,000 £ | 23,000 9| 28,750 4| 35,000 9| 43,750 [ 57,000 H| 71,250 M
120 1 1,000 [ FET| 17,000 M| 21,250 | 25,000 | 31,250 M 41,000 H| 51,250 M
¥ 3,000 HEC| 23,000 M| 28,750 9| 33,000 | 41,250 [ 55,000 FH| 68,750 M
5,000 £ C| 28,000 M| 35,000 H| 41,000 M| 51,250 M 68, 000 H| 85, 000 4
180 1,000 [ FE | 20,000 | 25,000 4| 30,000 M| 37,500 H 49, 000 M| 61, 250 [
Fc 3,000 HET| 27,000 /9| 33,750 | 40,000 4| 50,000 4 65, 000 | 81, 250 [
5,000 £ | 33,000 9| 41,250 | 49,000 | 61,250 4 81, 000 4| 101, 250 F4
2 1,000 [ FE T 26,000 H| 32,500 | 38,000 | 47,500 M 62,000 H| 77,500 H
240 m
*c 3,000 £ C| 34,000 | 42,500 4| 50,000 4| 62,500 82,000 H|102, 500 M
5,000 £ C| 42,000 | 52,500 4| 62,000 | 77,500 9| 102,000 H|127, 500 [
300 1t 1,000 FFE | 30,000 H| 37,500 | 45,000 | 56,250 M 74,000 FH| 92,500 M
£ 3,000 £ | 40,000 4| 50,000 M| 60,000 M| 75,000 H 98, 000 | 122, 500
5,000 £ | 50,000 4| 62,500 4| 74,000 4| 92,500 4| 122,000 H|152, 500 [
450 ot 1,000 FJF T| 40,000 H| 50,000 4| 59,000 | 73,750 M 98, 000 | 122, 500
£ 3,000 £ | 53,000 | 66,250 | 79,000 | 98, 750 4| 130, 000 | 162, 500 [
5,000 £ | 66,000 | 82,500 4| 98,000 F| 122,500 4| 162, 000 FH]|202, 500
2 1,000 [ FE T| 50,000 | 62,500 | 74,000 9| 92,500 M| 122,000 F4|152, 500 4
600 m
¥ 3,000 HZE | 66,000 | 82,500 9| 98,000 H| 122,500 4| 163, 000 H|203, 750 [
5,000 £ | 82,000 [ 102,500 9| 122, 000 F| 152, 500 4| 203, 000 4| 253, 750 [
750 ot 1,000 [ FE | 59,000 | 73,750 4| 88,000 | 110,000 4| 146, 000 H|182, 500 [
Fc 3,000 HE | 78,000 4| 97,500 4| 117, 000 4| 146, 250 4| 195, 000 [H|243, 750 M
5,000 £ | 98,000 | 122,500 4| 146, 000 | 182, 500 | 243, 000 H|303, 750 [
> 1,000 [ FE T 78,000 H| 97,500 F4| 117, 000 FH| 146, 250 | 195, 000 {243, 750 4
1,125 m
+c 3,000 £ | 104, 000 /| 130, 000 4| 156, 000 FJ| 195, 000 FH| 260, 000 H|325, 000 [
5,000 £ | 130, 000 FH| 162, 500 4| 195, 000 FJ| 243, 750 9| 324, 000 H|405, 000 [
2 1,000 [ FE T| 98,000 M| 122,500 F| 146, 000 9| 182, 500 M| 243, 000 FH|303, 750 [
1,500 m
FC 3,000 = | 130,000 [| 162,500 4| 195, 000 F| 243, 750 4| 324, 000 FH|405, 000 4
5,000 F £ T| 162, 000 4| 202, 500 4| 243, 000 4| 303, 750 4| 405, 000 H|506, 250 M
1, 500 m 1,000 9 F | 137,000 F| 171, 250 [ | 205, 000 /| 256, 250 FH| 341, 000 [ |426, 250 4
Bz 5 3,000 £ | 182,000 | 227,500 4| 273, 000 | 341, 250 | 454, 000 [H|567, 500 [
A 5,000 £ | 228, 000 | 285, 000 4| 341, 000 | 426, 250 | 567, 000 4| 708, 750 [

FEHERLALERB 2N 5, 000 M 288 2 5 56 O EHE, 5,000 FE T4 T LIZ, 15,000

20
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JRE Jifs 4%

22D 51k

LR v K

AT 30 BffE) & To
EES

HIE 30 Reff] &8 %
60 FFfEl £ COEZE

H [ 60 W] 288 X %
lEES

AR
H #H

LU ERINEE
H #H

FFIA A
H %

19 I
H #H

GREIERIDE]
s #

A
H #H

20 J&
T

2,000 HE T

6, 000 M

7,500 M

8,600 M

10, 750

15, 000 M

18, 750 M

4,000 £ T

8,000 M

10, 000 M

10, 600 M

13, 250 [

18, 000 M

22,500

6,000 £ T

9,000 M

11, 250 M

12, 000 M

15, 000

20, 000 1

26, 250 1Y

10,000 £ T

10, 000

12,500

14, 800 M

18,500

24, 000 1

30, 000 M

15,000 £ T

12, 000 M

15, 000 M

17,000 M

21,250 M

28, 000 4

35,000 M

20,000 £ T

14, 000 M

17,500 M

19, 400 M

24,250 M

32,000 4

40, 000 14

30 J&
ENE

2,000 H£T

9,000 M

11,250 M

13, 000 M

16, 250

21,000 4

26, 250

4,000 H£ T

11,000 M

13,750 M

16, 000 M

20, 000

26, 000

32,500 M

6,000 £ T

13, 000

16, 250

19, 000

23, 750 [

30, 000

37,500 M

10,000 HE T

14, 000 M

17,500 M

21,000 M

26, 250 [

34, 000

42, 500 14

15,000 £ T

16, 000

20, 000 M

24,000 M

30, 000 [

39, 000 1Y

48, 750 1Y

20,000 £ T

19, 000

23,750 M

27,400 M

34, 250 M

44, 000 1

55, 000 M

40 Ji&
£T

2,000 HE T

11, 000

13, 750 M

17,000

21,250 M

27,000

33,750 M

4,000 £ T

14, 000

17,500 M

20, 000 M

25,000 M

32,000 4

40, 000 14

6,000 HE£ T

16, 000

20, 000 M

22,000 M

30, 000

36, 000

47,500

10,000 HE T

18, 000 M

22,500 M

27,000 M

33,750 1

43, 400

54, 250 M

15,000 £ T

21,000 4

26, 250 M

31,000 M

38, 750 [

51, 000

63, 750 4

20,000 H£ T

24, 000 4

30, 000 M

35,400 M

44, 250 [

58, 200

72,750 H

60 Jif
T

2,000 HE T

14, 000

17,500 M

21,000 M

26, 250 M

34, 000 1

42, 500 1Y

4,000 £ T

17,000 M

21,250 M

26, 000 M

32,500 M

41, 000 1

51,250 1

6,000 £ T

20, 000 14

25,000 M

30, 000 M

37,500 M

48, 000 4

60, 000 [

10,000 £ T

23,000 4

28,750 M

34,000 M

42, 500

54, 800

68, 500 [

15,000 HE T

26, 000 [

32,500 M

38,000 M

47,500 1

64, 000

80, 000 [

20,000 H£ T

30,000 M

37,500 M

44, 000

55, 000 1

73,000 M

91, 250 4

80 J&;
ENE

2,000 HE T

17,000 H

21,250 M

25,000 M

31, 250 [

41, 000

51,250 H

4,000 £ T

20, 000 4

25,000 M

29,000 M

37,500 [

48, 000

62, 500 [

6,000 £ T

24, 000 14

30, 000

33,000 M

43, 750

54, 000 1

72,500 M

10,000 £ T

27,000 14

33,750 M

40, 000 4

50, 000 [

65, 000 [

81, 250 1Y

15,000 £ T

32,000 M

40, 000 [

46, 800 [

58, 750 M

76, 000 M

95, 000 4

20,000 £ T

36, 000 M

45, 000 [

53,400 M

67,000 M

86, 800 [

108, 500 M

120 i
ENE

2,000 H£T

22,000 4

27,500 M

33,000 M

41,250 1

54, 000

67,500 [

4,000 H£ T

27,000 4

33,750 M

38,000 M

47,500 1

63, 000

78,750 M

6,000 £ T

31,000 M

38,750 M

47, 000 4

58, 750 [

76,000 1

95, 000 4

10,000 HE T

36, 000 M

45, 000 4

53,000 M

66, 250 [

87, 000

108, 750 1

15,000 £ T

42, 000 1Y

52,500 M

62, 000 [

77,500 M

101, 000 M

126, 250 M

20,000 £ T

47, 000 1Y

58, 750 M

70,800 M

88, 500 M

115,400 M

144, 250 M

160 Ji
£T

2,000 HE T

28, 000 14

35,000 M

41, 000 [

51,250 M

68, 000 [

85, 000 [

4,000 £ T

34,000 M

42, 500

50, 000 M

62, 500 1

82, 000

102, 500 M

6,000 H£ T

39,000 M

48, 750 [

58, 000 M

72,500 1

96, 000 [

120, 000 M

10,000 HE T

44, 000

55,000 M

65, 000 [

81,250

108, 000 M

135,000 M

15,000 £ T

51,000 M

63, 750 4

76,000 M

95, 000 [

126, 000 1

157,500 H

20,000 H£ T

58, 000 H

72,500 H

86, 800 [

108, 500 [

144,000 M

180, 000 M
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JAEJF
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HE 30 Bl £ Ccd
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A 60 il =88 2 5
s
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VE |
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FFHIA A
H 4

19 T
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A
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200 J
ERS

2,000 HE T

33,000 M

41, 250 4

49, 000 4

61,250 M

81, 000 Y

101, 250 M

4,000 £ T

40, 000 14

50, 000 M

59, 000 M

73,750 M

98, 000 1

122, 500 M

6,000 £ T

46, 000 [

57,500 M

69, 000 [

86, 250 M

114, 000 M

142, 500 M

10,000 £ T

52,000 M

65, 000 [

78,000 M

97,500

130, 000 M

162, 500 M

15,000 HE T

61,000 [

76,250 M

91, 000 4

113,750 M

152, 000 M

190, 000 M

20,000 H£ T

70, 000 M

87,500 [

104, 000 M

130, 000 M

173,600 M

217,000 4

300 Ji
ENE

2,000 HE T

44, 000 4

55, 000 M

65, 000 4

81, 250 [

108, 000 M

135, 000 H

4,000 £ T

52, 000 M

65, 000 [

78,000 M

97, 500 [
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